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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

105 - Boys Under 15 100 Meter Dash - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 352 Hawkins Cameron ISKL 12.52  

2 178 Lian Justin KTJ 12.55  

3 54 . Jared Yap BSKL 12.64  

4 22 Chong Jay DAL 12.75  

- 349 Gener Alexander ISKL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 350 Agreda Miguel ISKL 12.43  

2 177 Abdullah Reyyan KTJ 12.61  

3 373 Kim Gyeongjun ISKL 13.88  

4 383 Yong Louie ISKL 14.17  

5 140 Panjeti Kenji JIS 14.91  

- 252 Lim Dominic ISP DNS  

- 251 Sia Jun Ren ISP DNS  

- 253 Maaba Ethan ISP DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 317 Ng Kar Sing ISKL 12.14  

2 141 Seung Kwonsang JIS 12.54  

3 134 Clement Basile JIS 13.17  

4 136 Algarin Jayden JIS 13.64  

5 135 Chu Marc JIS 14.40  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

6 142 Teddy Heggerty JIS 17.19  

7 143 Sutanto Lucas JIS 18.65  

8 152 Abbas Zegen JIS 22.73  
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Power by IGIS

Boys Under 15 100 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 317 Ng Kar Sing ISKL 12.14

2 2 350 Agreda Miguel ISKL 12.43

3 1 352 Hawkins Cameron ISKL 12.52

4 3 141 Seung Kwonsang JIS 12.54

5 1 178 Lian Justin KTJ 12.55

6 2 177 Abdullah Reyyan KTJ 12.61

7 1 54 . Jared Yap BSKL 12.64

8 1 22 Chong Jay DAL 12.75

9 3 134 Clement Basile JIS 13.17

10 3 136 Algarin Jayden JIS 13.64

11 2 373 Kim Gyeongjun ISKL 13.88

12 2 383 Yong Louie ISKL 14.17

13 3 135 Chu Marc JIS 14.40

14 2 140 Panjeti Kenji JIS 14.91

15 3 142 Teddy Heggerty JIS 17.19

16 3 143 Sutanto Lucas JIS 18.65

17 3 152 Abbas Zegen JIS 22.73

- 2 252 Lim Dominic ISP DNS

- 2 253 Maaba Ethan ISP DNS

- 2 251 Sia Jun Ren ISP DNS

- 1 349 Gener Alexander ISKL DNS


